Page | 2


ASCCC 2023 CURRICULUM INSTITUTE PRESENTER’S LIST
By LaTonya Parker Ed. D. Curriculum Committee Chair

	Presenter
	Email Address
	In Person
	Virtual

	Executive Board 
	
	
	

	Juan Arzola
	juana@cos.edu
	X
	

	Cheryl Aschenbach 
	caschenbach@lassencollege.edu
	X
	

	Stephanie Curry 
	stephanie.curry@reedleycollege.edu
	X
	

	Amber Gillis
	agillis@compton.edu
	X
	

	Carlos Guerrero (23-24)
	GUERRECR@LACITYCOLLEGE.EDU
	X
	

	Christopher Howerton
	agillis@compton.edu
	X
	

	Ginni May
	mayv@scc.losrios.edu
	X
	

	Robert Stewart
	stewarrl@lasc.edu
	X
	

	Manuel Velez
	mvelez@sdccd.edu
	X
	

	Eric Wada
	eric.wada@flc.losrios.edu
	X
	

	
	
	
	

	Curriculum Committee 
	
	
	

	LaTonya Parker Chair
	latonya.parker@mvc.edu
	X
	

	Erik Reese 2nd Chair
	ereese@vcccd.edu
	X
	

	Adrienne Brown
	brownac2@lahc.edu
	X
	

	Guillermo Castilla
	guillermo.castilla@evc.edu
	X
	

	Sarah Harris
	sarahha@cos.edu
	X
	

	Nili Kirschner
	nkirschn@yccd.edu
	X
	

	Eric J. Narveson
	eric.narveson@evc.edu
	X
	

	Kimberley Stiemke
	kstiemke@noce.edu
	X
	

	
	
	
	

	General Presenters 
	
	
	

	Lesley Agostino
	lagostino@dvc.edu
	X
	

	Madelyn Arballo
	marballo@mtsac.edu
	X
	

	Amabel Arredondo
	aarredondo@noce.edu
	X
	

	Brandi Asmus  - Schedule Conflict
	
	
	

	Shireen (Sharon) Awad
	sharon.awad@chaffey.edu
	X
	

	Leticia Barajas 
	barajall@elac.edu
	X
	

	Randy Beach
	rbeach@swccd.edu
	X
	

	Kevin Bontenbal
	kbontenbal@accjc.org
	X
	

	Wendy Brill-Wynkoop
	brillwynkoop@gmail.com
	X
	

	Tamara Cheshire
	Tamara.Cheshire@flc.losrios.edu
	X
	

	Dolores Davison (C-ID)
	davisondolores@fhda.edu
	
	X

	Maryanne Galindo 
	galindm@lamission.edu
	X
	

	Jeffrey Hernandez
	hernanj@elac.edu
	X
	

	Shelly Hess 
	shess@sdccd.edu
	X
	

	Karla Kirk
	karla.kirk@fresnocitycollege.edu
	X
	

	Susie Ling
	shling@pasadena.edu
	X
	

	Thekima Mayasa 
	tmayasa@sdccd.edu
	
	X

	Mark Edward Osea
	mosea@mendocino.edu
	X
	

	Jennifer Paris
	jennifer.paris@canyons.edu
	X
	

	Juliette Parker
	jparker@sdccd.edu
	X
	

	Michelle Pilati (OERI)
	mpilati@riohondo.edu
	X
	

	Elizabeth Ramirez 
	eramirez@riohondo.edu
	
	X/BOTH

	Tahirah (Ty) Simpson 
	tsimpson@valleycollege.edu
	X
	

	Beth Steffel
	bsteffel@calstate.edu
	X
	

	Tiffany Tran
	ttran76@ivc.edu
	X
	

	Janet Williams
	janet.williams@noce.edu
	X
	

	Sigrid Williams
	Sigrid.Williams@norcocollege.edu
	X
	

	Sharon Sampson
	sharon.lesure@gcccd.edu
	X
	

	Angela Burk-Herrick
	angela.burkherrick@chaffey.edu
	X
	

	
	
	
	

	Chancellor’s Office
	
	
	

	Raul Arambula
	rarambula@cccco.edu
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Leslie LeBlanc
	lleblanc@cccco.edu
	
	

	Aisha Lowe
	alowe@cccco.edu
	
	

	Patti Blank
	pblank@cccco.edu
	X
	

	Rosa Estrada
	restrada@cccco.edu
	X
	

	David Garcia
	dgarcia@cccco.edu
	X
	

	Chris Graillat
	cgraillat@cccco.edu
	X
	

	Njeri Griffin
	ngriffin@cccco.edu
	X
	

	Yvonne Lopez
	ylopez@cccco.edu
	X
	

	Rachel Stamm
	rstamm@cccco.edu
	X
	

	
	
	
	

	CIO Representatives 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Karen Bautista (Presenter 
	kbautista@noce.edu
	X
	

	Kelly Fowler (Presenter 
	kelly.fowler@mtsac.edu
	X
	

	Tram Vo-Kumamoto
	tvokumamoto@saddleback.edu
	X
	

	Isabelle O’Connor
	ioconnor@sdccd.edu
	X
	

	Don Miller
	DMiller@riohondo.edu
	X
	

	Erik Shearer
	shearerer@butte.edu
	X
	

	Omar Torres
	omar.torres@canyons.edu
	X
	





